
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.

64
47
71
22

911
117
225
60
7

221
12

198
74
1

165
357

Name

Veselin Malinov
Atanas Petrov
Yanko Zokov
Toni Tsvetkov
Petros Tanousis
Gabor Saghmeister
Zahari Tomov
Miroslav Hristov
Viktor Lang
Ilian Gotsov
Dobrin Yakaliev
Igor Živkovic
Vlatko Provodovski
Borce Kostov
Dragiša Stankovic
Stevo Babic

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
2

Total Tm

17:03.289
17:14.398
17:54.066
18:04.879
18:05.620
18:25.259
16:28.149
16:29.796
16:30.315
16:51.601
17:34.046
18:00.961
18:17.628
16:36.510
17:46.186
7:01.299

Diff

11.109
50.777

1:01.590
1:02.331
1:21.970

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
6 Laps

Best Tm

1:54.849
1:55.235
2:00.073
2:02.101
2:00.370
2:03.094
2:04.461
2:05.068
2:05.393
2:04.502
2:11.847
2:14.417
2:16.757
2:20.733
2:30.043
2:28.053

In Lap

1
1
2
3
7
6
3
7
1
2
7
5
2
2
6
2

Avg. Speed

45,031
44,548
42,902
42,475
42,446
41,692
40,804
40,736
40,714
39,858
38,253
37,300
36,734
34,681
32,415
27,344

Nac.

BG
BG
BG
BG
GRE
SRB
BG
BG
SRB
BG
BG
SRB
SRB
MKD
SRB
BIH

Make

Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19.6.2016 11:00:26

Chief of Timing & Scoring: U.Uscumlic

Jury President: H.Jakulic

Clerk of the Course: Z.Mihailovic

Protest time: 30min

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Margin of Victory

47.956

Avg. Speed

45,031

Best Lap Tm

1:54.849

Best Speed

50,153

Best Lap by

64 - Veselin Malinov

Velika nagrada Krusevca 2016.

Motocross

MX Race 2

.MXV

Motostaza Gajic Globare 1,600 Km

19.6.2016 07:50


